N2 REG.

RE-2490
RC-2105
RC-2106
RE-2493
RE-2494
RE-2495
RC-2107
RE-2496
RC-2108
RC-2109
RC-2110
RC-2112
RE-2497
RC-2111
RE-2498
RE-2499
RE-2500
RC-2114
RC-2115
RE-2502
RC-2116
RE-2503
RC-2118
RE-2505
RC-2120
RE-2506
RC-2121
RE-2507
RE-2508
RE-2509
RE-2510
RE-2511
RC-2125
RC-2126
RE-2515
RC-2128
RE-2516
RE-2519
RE-2521
RE-2522
RC-2130
RE-2526
RE-2527
RE-2528
RE-2529
RE-2530
RE-2532
RE-2533
RE-2535
RE-2536

ADMITIDOS CAMPAMENTO URBANO VERANO 2023 - VELILLA DE SAN ANTONIO

N. DEL MENOR EDAD

MATEQ FU***
ZOE BARR***
IAN PERE***
JORGE RO***
NICOLAS ***
HUGO RIV***
THIAGO F***
DANIEL R***
IRENE LO***
PAULA LO***
JULIA GA***
ALBA DE ***
ALMA QUI***
MARCOS D***
LUCAS MA***
NOA PERE***
MARTIN C***
IAN FERN***
NOA FERN***
ERIKA CA***
IRIA DUQ***
MATEO AL***
ALEXIA M***
IRINA M|***
LUCA GAR***
JAVIER F***
ALEJANDR***
VEGA RUB***
NAIRA PA***
GONZALO ***
LOLA VEG***
RICARDO ***
NAIRA DO***
JUDITH R***
MARTINA ***
AINARA C***
SAUL GON***
MARIO GO***
ALBERTO ***
ABRIL RU***
CARLA RE***
MIGUEL P**x*
ENZO SAM***
ADRIAN B***
CAROLINA***
HUGO CUE***
ALBA CUE***
ALBERTO ***
CLARA RO***
EMMA ROD***
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6

7

H.E.

9:00
8:30
8:30
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
7:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
8:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

H.S.

17:00
17:00
15:30
17:00
15:00
17:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
15:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
14:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
15:00
14:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
15:00
15:00
17:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
15:00
15:00

IMPORTE
TASA
312,00 €
77,00 €
245,00 €
312,00 €
192,00 €
312,00 €
175,00 €
312,00 €
192,00 €
192,00 €
180,00 €
175,00 €
112,00 €
175,00 €
180,00 €
42,00 €
312,00 €
105,00 €
105,00 €
312,00 €
42,00 €
192,00 €
372,00 €
260,00 €
238,00 €
312,00 €
408,00 €
360,00 €
182,00 €
312,00 €
140,00 €
140,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
348,00 €
140,00 €
108,00 €
108,00 €
372,00 €
372,00 €
140,00 €
217,00 €
312,00 €
240,00 €
240,00 €
192,00 €
192,00 €
228,00 €
180,00 €
180,00 €

IMPORTE A
PAGAR
312,00 €
77,00 €
245,00 €
312,00 €
192,00 €
312,00 €
175,00 €
312,00 €
192,00 €
192,00 €
180,00 €
175,00 €
112,00 €
175,00 €
180,00 €
42,00 €
312,00 €
105,00 €
105,00 €
312,00 €
42,00 €
192,00 €
372,00 €
260,00 €
238,00 €
312,00 €
408,00 €
360,00 €
182,00 €
312,00 €
140,00 €
140,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
348,00 €
140,00 €
108,00 €
108,00 €
372,00 €
372,00 €
140,00 €
217,00 €
312,00 €
240,00 €
240,00 €
192,00 €
192,00 €
228,00 €
180,00 €
180,00 €



RE-2543
RE-2544
RE-2545
RE-2549
RE-2551
RE-2552
RE-2553
RE-2556
RE-2557
RE-2558
RE-2559
RE-2561
RC-2141
RC-2142
RC-2144
RC-2145
RC-2146
RC-2148
RC-2149
RE-2580
RC-2150
RE-2578
RE-2579
RC-2153
RC-2155
RE-2586
RE-2587
RC-2163
RC-2164
RE-2594
RE-2596
RE-2601
RE-2603
RE-2604
RE-2605
RE-2606
RE-2611
RE-2615
RE-2617
RE-2618
RC-2167
RC-2168
RC-2169
RC-2170
RC-2174
RC-2175
RE-2626
RC-2182
RC-2183
RE-2631
RE-2632
RE-2633
RE-2635
RC-2185

ITZAN AG***
LEO RAMA***
ERIC LOZ***
HUGO MON***
ENZO MON***
GARA MAR***
ARIADNA ***
ALBA BEL***
PABLO BE***
CARLA SA***
MARTA PA***
INDIA CA***
ELIAS UB***
EVELYN U***
JORGE MA***
ULIANA L***
MATVIY D***
NAZARI| ***
PEDRO MO***
NADIA ES***
BRYANNA ***
ALONSO L***
CARLOTA ***
PEDRO SA***
HECTOR S***
DANIEL S***
ELISABET***
NELA EBE***
ENZO ROD***
IRIA DEL***
IRIA ALA***
ALEX PER***
ALBA SAN***
ADRIAN S***
HUGO NIE***
CLAUDIA ***
SIMON CO***
ALEJANDR***
RODRIGO ***
BEATRIZ ***
ENZO SAC***
AARON SA***
DANIEL G***
ADRIAN B***
HUGO BER***
ARTEM NO***
OLIVER F***
ALEJANDR***
SARAH AV***
MARIO GU***
ALBA ROD***
MARCOS G***
VICTOR R***
MARCO AL***
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7:15
9:00
9:00
7:15
7:15
9:00
9:00
7:30
7:30
7:20
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
??
9:00
9:00
9:00
8:00
9:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
7:15
9:00
9:00
7:00
7:00
9:00
9:00
8:00
8:25
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
7:15
9:00
7:15
9:00

17:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
17:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
16:00
17:00

15:00
15:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
15:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
15:00
15:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
15:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
15:00
14:00
15:00
17:00

150,00 €
42,00 €
120,00 €
465,00 €
465,00 €
372,00 €
120,00 €
300,00 €
300,00 €
200,00 €
120,00 €
42,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
190,00 €
238,00 €
182,00 €
182,00 €
165,00 €
72,00 €
200,00 €
240,00 €
240,00 €
182,00 €
182,00 €
91,00 €
126,00 €
336,00 €
120,00 €
300,00 €
140,00 €
240,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
240,00 €
240,00 €
510,00 €
315,00 €
161,00 €
161,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
180,00 €
180,00 €
312,00 €
182,00 €
147,00 €
217,00 €
217,00 €
112,00 €
315,00 €
112,00 €
315,00 €
120,00 €

150,00 €
42,00 €
120,00 €
232,50 €
232,50 €
372,00 €
120,00 €
300,00 €
300,00 €
200,00 €
120,00 €
42,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
190,00 €
59,50 €
91,00 €
91,00 €
165,00 €
72,00 €
50,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
91,00 €
91,00 €
45,50 €
63,00 €
168,00 €
120,00 €
150,00 €
140,00 €
240,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
240,00 €
240,00 €
510,00 €
315,00 €
136,85 €
161,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
90,00 €
90,00 €
312,00 €
45,50 €
147,00 €
108,50 €
108,50 €
112,00 €
315,00 €
112,00 €
315,00 €
120,00 €



RC-2187
RC-2191
RE-2640
RE-2652
RE-2653
RE-2654
RC-2198
RC-2199
RE-2658
RE-2659
RC-2200
RC-2201
RE-2661
RE-2668
RE-2670
RC-2209
RC-2211
RC-2212
RC-2213
RC-2214
RC-2215
RC-2216
RC-2217
RE-2690
RE-2692
RC-2226
RC-2227
RC-2228
RC-2229
RC-2235
RC-2236
RC-2240
RC-2243
RC-2244
RC-2245
RE-2711
RE-2714
RE-2721
RE-2722
RE-2727
RE-2728
RE-2729
RC-2254
RC-2261
RC-2262
RE-2760
RC-2272
RC-2273
RE-2777
RE-2778
RE-2779
RC-2290
RC-2291
RC-2292

HUGO ALV***
YAIZA HI***
ENZO BUE***
DANIELA ***
THIAGO R***
ENZO BER***
INES CAR***
CRISTIAN***
ENZO BLA***
CARLA BL***
OLIVER D***
TEO DEL ***
EMMA LOP***
LUIS MURN***
ABRAHAM ***
LUCAS BR***
GALA FER***
MARIO ME***
GABRIELA***
NAHIA TO***
ADAI TOR***
DANIEL M***
DARIO MO***
CARLA PA***
MATEQ JA***
JULIO ES***
VALERIA ***
UNAI MON***
IRATXE M***
CANDELA ***
ALONSO R***
JORGE LE***
ISEL PRA***
OLIVIA F***
LAIA DIA***
UNAI EST***
DIEGO LO***
LEO NAVA***
ERIK NAV***
HELENA G***
SOFIA GO***
ISABEL G***
DANIELA ***
ADRIAN R***
GUILLEER***
ALEJANDR***
TEA MANZ***
JAIME MA***
AMAIA PA***
VICTOR M***
DANIELA ***
ENZO JIM***
ARYANA S***
ELIAS NI***
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9:00
9:00
9:00
8:15
8:15
9:00
9:00
8:00
9:00
9:00
7:30
7:30
9:00
7:42
7:42
9:00
9:00
9:00
8:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
7:30
7:15
7:15
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
8:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

17:00
17:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
17:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
??
??
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
15:00
14:00
17:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
15:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
14:00
14:00

240,00 €
252,00 €
240,00 €
225,00 €
225,00 €
408,00 €
240,00 €
285,00 €
348,00 €
348,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
348,00 €
356,00 €
356,00 €
180,00 €
70,00 €
180,00 €
300,00 €
77,00 €
77,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
312,00 €
195,00 €
150,00 €
150,00 €
182,00 €
182,00 €
56,00 €
56,00 €
168,00 €
192,00 €
390,00 €
42,00 €
120,00 €
21,00 €
288,00 €
288,00 €
35,00 €
35,00 €
35,00 €
312,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €
240,00 €
105,00 €
105,00 €
70,00 €
180,00 €
180,00 €
240,00 €
140,00 €
140,00 €

240,00 €
252,00 €
240,00 €
225,00 €
225,00 €
408,00 €
240,00 €
285,00 €
174,00 €
174,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
348,00 €
178,00 €
178,00 €
180,00 €
70,00 €
180,00 €
300,00 €
77,00 €
77,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
156,00 €
195,00 €
150,00 €
150,00 €
182,00 €
182,00 €
56,00 €
56,00 €
168,00 €
192,00 €
390,00 €
42,00 €
120,00 €
21,00 €
288,00 €
288,00 €
17,50 €
17,50 €
17,50 €
312,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €
240,00 €
52,50 €
52,50 €
70,00 €
180,00 €
180,00 €
240,00 €
140,00 €
140,00 €



RC-2293
RE-2788
RC-2317
RE-2817
RE-2818
RC-2325
RC-2338
RC-2340
RC-2341
RC-2342
RC-2343
RC-2344
RE-2848
RC-2354
RC-2357
RC-2358
RC-2368
RC-2369
RC-2370
RC-2371
RE-2863
RE-2873
RE-2875
RE-2883
RE-2896
RC-2392
RE-2905
RE-2915
RC-2403
RE-2926
RE-2930
RE-2940
RC-2415
RE-2958
RC-2432
RE-2973
RC-2446
RC-2452
RE-2986
RE-2993
RE-2994
RE-2995
RC-2458
RC-2460
RE-2998
RC-2461
RE-3007
RC-2474
RC-2475
RC-2479
RC-2480

FRANCISC***
TOBIAS H***
RAUL HER***
LARA TOR***
IGNACIO ***
NAYADE M***
NAIARA G***
ALEX CUE***
OSCAR GA***
VERA GAL***
LEO RUFO***
DANIEL M***
ALEJANDR***
ALBERTO ***
AMANDA M***
ANA VALE***
VALENTIN***
LEO BLAN***
ASIER MO***
NAIA MON***
EMMA GUD***
OTTO RIN***
GUILLERM***
SARA CAL***
MARIO V[***
IULIA EL***
ZOE ZAMB***
NOELIA G***
ADDA RA***
ARIADNA ***
MEGAN V[***
ABRIL MO***
DELIA NI***
LUCAS RU***
LUCIA MA***
NEREA BU***
RAUL HER***
CAMELIA-***
XOAN SAN***
AXEL DIA***
ERIK DIA***
SOFIA SE***
SERGIO F***
HUGO PAS***
PABLO MA***
MARIA PA***
IRIA RIV***
HUGO TOR***
NOLAN MU***
HUGO ROD***
ELSA ROD***
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9:00
9:00
9:00
8:30
9:00
9:00
9:00
7:00
9:00
9:00
7:30
9:00
9:00
7:50
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
7:45
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
7:15
7:30
7:30

14:00
17:00
14:00
15:00
14:00
15:00
14:00
14:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
17:00
14:00
15:30
15:00
15:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
15:00
17:00
14:00
17:00
15:30
14:00
17:00
14:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
16:50
14:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
14:00
??
17:00
14:00
17:00
15:30
15:30

105,00 €
120,00 €
217,00 €
181,00 €
70,00 €
120,00 €
112,00 €
85,00 €
192,00 €
192,00 €
510,00 €
120,00 €
147,00 €
150,00 €
240,00 €
240,00 €
105,00 €
105,00 €
105,00 €
105,00 €
105,00 €
70,00 €
133,00 €
140,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
112,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
140,00 €
168,00 €
120,00 €
372,00 €
77,00 €
91,00 €
70,00 €
42,00 €
510,00 €
70,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
140,00 €
105,00 €
192,00 €
70,00 €
300,00 €
120,00 €
140,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €

105,00 €
120,00 €
217,00 €
181,00 €
70,00 €
120,00 €
112,00 €
42,50 €
192,00 €
192,00 €
510,00 €
120,00 €
147,00 €
150,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
105,00 €
105,00 €
105,00 €
105,00 €
105,00 €
70,00 €
66,50 €
140,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
112,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
140,00 €
168,00 €
120,00 €
372,00 €
77,00 €
22,75 €
70,00 €
42,00 €
510,00 €
70,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €
140,00 €
105,00 €
192,00 €
70,00 €
300,00 €
120,00 €
70,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €



